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Granted: How to Get Funding and Deliver a Successful Project
Workshops 2013

These workshops will appeal to any group or organisation looking for funding to support the
environment in their region and provide an invaluable opportunity to build and share knowledge.

Workshop Overview

The workshops are being run over two sessions.

The morning will help you build the framework for a successful project and is open to all
organisations and groups. Workshop content will include:

m Types of funding available
B Matching ideas to funding
® Project planning, delivery and reporting
Concurrent sessions will be available in the afternoon, offering:
E advice and assistance on the current Coastal, Estuary and Floodplain Management grant
programs, specifically for councils; OR

E the opportunity to develop your project idea with the assistance of OEH staff

The morning session runs from 9.00 am to 1.00 pm followed by lunch at 1.00 to 1.30 pm.
The afternoon session for councils runs from 1.30 to 4.30 pm. Refreshments will be provided.

Workshop Dates

Online registration opens on Monday, 21 January 2013. Details will be available at
www.environment.nsw.gov.au/grants/workshop.htm

Monday, 18 February Newcastle Tuesday, 5 March Dubbo
Wednesday, 20 February | Sydney (CBD) Wednesday, 6 March Tamworth
Thursday, 21 February Wollongong Tuesday, 12 March Ballina
Tuesday, 26 February Wagga Wagga Wednesday, 13 March Port Macquarie
Thursday, 28 February Queanbeyan Thursday, 14 March Coffs Harbour

For additional detail please call (02) 8837 6320 or email info@environmentaltrust.nsw.gov.au

Should you wish to be added to our notification email database, please contact the Trust by either
method above and provide us with your name, organisation, contact number and email address.




